WW Y Q55 VN1020 P22” EN
1000 Ordering Guide
Sector Code
Waterworks WW
Buildings & Construction BC
Primary Feature Code
Basic Valve (Single-Chambered Hydraulic Actuator) 1005
Solenoid Controlled Valve 1010
Electronic Control Valve 1018
Pressure Reducing Valve 1020
Pressure-Reducing & Sustaining Valve 1023
Differential Pressure-Reducing Control Valve 1026
Pressure Sustaining Valve 1030
Pressure-Relief Valve, Quick Type 103Q
Differential Pressure - Sustaining Valve 1036
Level Control Valve 1050
Level Control Valve & Pressure Sustaining Control 1053
Flow Control Valve 1070
Flow Control & Pressure Reducing Valve 1072
*Other primary features available on request.
Pattern Code
Oblique Y
End Connection Code
Valve Body Only
Threaded
EN: 1½”, 2”, 3”
ES:        2”, 3”
BSP.T Female BP
NPT Female NP
Adaptors on Threaded Body
Grooved*
EN:         2”, 3”
ES:     2”, 3”, 4”
BSP.T Female VV
NPT Female VN
Flanged**
(Metal Flange)
EN:              3”
ES:         3”, 4”
BSP.T Female CC
NPT Female CN
*Complies with ANSI C606-81
**Complies with ISO PN10/16, BST-D, ANSI 125/150, JIS K-10